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3liqc«ri

fclrH-U 2015-16 3 old oTTcIt

01/YB-26/2015/257(A)

P 19 240601101470103

2406-

01 -

101 -

4 7 - 5

01 -

97573

cPTT ^^T y I'jfl

cf^TT

GRDFOR001

KUMAR ASHISH

DFO GIRIDIH EAST
FOR.DIV.

70,000.00

P 19 240601101470103

2406 - c

01 - =

1 0 1

47 -

01 -

03 -

97574

cHTT

l d°h»(14>l

GRDFOR003

SRI JANARDAN PRASAD
KESHRI
D.F.O. GIRIDIH WEST
FOR. DIV.

35,000.00

P 19 240601101470103

2406 - =<lR-£) cPTT qT^T ^Tift

01 -
101 -

47 - 3

01 -

03 -

97575 HZBFOR001

DIV. FOREST OFFICER
RAMGARH
DIV. FOREST OFFICE1

35,000.00

5hw<^

140,000.00

(SHRI.Y.K.SIWtShhCHXUHAN IPS)

Q^__

^ADoTpCCF.DEV.JHARKHAND

Page 1 of 18
RANCHI Run Date: j 23/2/2016



01/YB-26/2015/257(A)

P 19 240601101470103 97576 DHNFOR001

SRI SOURAV CHANDRA

DIVISIONAL FOREST
OFFICER

70,000.00

97577 BKRFOR001

VIJAY KUMAR

D F O, BOKARO

105,000.00

P 19 240601101470103

2406 -

01 -
1 0 1

47 -

01 -

03 -

97578
cTTT cFir

cT-SfT

JMTFOR001

RAJ KUMAR SAH

D.F.O. JAMTARA

105,000.00

P 19 240601101470103

2406 -

01 -

101 -

47 - o

01 .

03 -

97579 DMKFOR010

ABHISHEK KUMAR

D.F.O.DUMKA

35,000.00

315,000.00

455,000.00

ADDI.PCCF.DEV.JHARKHAND

Page 2 of 18 Run Date: I 23/2/2016



01/YB-26/2015/257(A) 23-Fec

P 19 240601101470103

2406 - eHft«R cPTT ̂ FT TFrft

01 -
101 -

47 -

01 -

03 -

97580 SBJFOR001

SRI KRISHNA KANT
TIWARY
DIV.FOR.OFF.SAHIBGi
NJ

70.0CO.O3

P 19 240601101470103 97582 DGRFORE88

MAMTAPRIYADARSHI

DFO
DEO.FOR.DIV.DEO.

70,000.00

10 P 19 240601101470103

2406 -

01 -

1 0 1 - ^T ^rnjrn", Q^i^ CPTT

47 -

03 -

97583 GDDFOR164

RAM BHARAT

DFO GODDA FOREST
DIVISION

35,000.00

11 P 19 240601101470103

2406 -

01 -
101 - ^T'TTSFT, R<*>!*{

47 -

01 -

03 -

97584 PKRFOR001

NAGENDRABAITHA

DIVISIONAL FOREST
OFFICER

105,000.00

^TTcT

IPS)

7 -̂A0l5ll.PCCF.DEV.JHARKHAND

280,000.00

735,000.00

Page 3 of 18 RANCHI Run Date: j 23/2/2016



01/YB-26/2015/257(A)

12 P 19 240601101470103

2406 - Tlf̂ t
01 -

101 -

47 = 3

01

97585 GRHFWL001

ASHOK KUMAR DUBEY

D.F.O. NORTH DIV.
GARHWA

70,000.00

13 P 19 240601101470103

2406 -
01 -
101 - ̂ T HTSTJT, R + l^ crm fjMlq"I

47 -

01 ,

03 -

97586 GRHFWL004

SRARVIND KUMAR

D.F.O. SOUTH
DIV.GARHWA

140,000.00

14 P 19 240601101470103

2406 -
01 -

101 -

47 -

01 -

03 -

97587 PLMFOR070

NARESH CHANDRA
SINGH MUNDA
D.F.O.MEDININAGAR.
OREST.DIV.

70,000.00

15 P 19 240601101470103

2406 -
01 -

1 0 1 -

47 -

01 -

97589

^ 41 4 î ^3T*f

LTRFOR001

VIJAY SHANKAR DUBEY

DFO FOREST DIV
LATEHAR

140,000.00

(SHRI.Y.K.SINGH CHAUHAN IPS)

C^-
ADDI.PCCF.DEV.JHARKHAND

420,000.00

1,155,000.00

Page 4 of 18 RANCHI Run Date: | 23/2/2016



01/YB-26/2015/257(A)

16 P 19 240601101470103

2406 - e

01

101 - ^T <H<&u|, =hH cRTT

47 .

01 -

03 -

97590 CTRFOR002

RAVINDRA NATH MISHRA

D.F.O, NORTH DIV.
CHATRA

105,000.00

17 P 19 240601101470103

2406 - «nfH4Tl cT^JT ^^T yi'jfl

01 -

101

47 -

01 -

97591 CTRFOR003

MADHUKAR

D.F.O. SOUTH DIVN.
CHATRA

105,000.00

TT^T TrN" F^TT

18 P 19 240601101470103

2406 - e
01 -

101 - ^T 'TT(iTaT, R^KH cT^TT t

47 -

01 -

03 -

97592 KDMFORA01

MITHILESH KUMAR
SINGH
D.F.O. KODERMA

105,000.00

19 P 19 240601101470103

2406 -

01 -

1 0 1 - ̂ T ^<«ui, R<t>i*i cT^TT

47 -

01 -

97593

d «h 41 4^1

HZBFWL009

SUSHILSOREN

DIV. FOREST OFFICEI
EAST

70,000.00

385,000.00

1,540,000.00

(SHRI.Y.K.SINGM GHAUHAN IPS)

O^dDl.PCCF.DEV.JHARKHAND

Page 5 of 18 RANCHI Run Date: | 23/2/2016



01/YB-26/2015/257(A)

20 P 19 240601101470103

2406 -

01 -

101 -
47 - ^T <t>|i|f<r1'-T|

01 -

03 -

97594 HZBFWL005

RAJIV RAN JAN

D.F.O., HAZARIBAG
WEST DIV.HZB

140,000.00

21 P 19 240601101470103

2406

01 -

101

47 -

01 -

y i l JD

cTTT

97595 LDGFOR001

DR.KRISHNADEO
PRASAD SAHU
DIV.FOREST OFFICER

35,000.00

22 P 19 240601101470103

2406 - eiiPl«fl cnrr ̂ r̂ r̂rafi'
01 - =nR=Q
101 - ^RT 'TTcir̂ r, R=h!H cRTT

47 -

01 -

03 -

97596 GMLFOR001

AJIT KUMAR SINGH

D.F.O. GUMLA

70,000.00

23 P 19 240601101470103

2406 - =<|R'£] rpTT^^TTPift

01 - 31 [•}«£!

101 - "tt 'TTsr^r, R «t>m cHTT ^ M! ̂  ui

47 - ̂ T «hi<<M<rf

01 -

03-

97597 RNCFORK01

A.K. GUPTA

D.F.O KHUNTI

70,000.00

(SHRI.Y.K.SINGH CHAUHAN IPS)

iDI.PCCF.DEVJHARKHAND<^ S^DDI.

315,000.00

1,855,000.00

Page 6 of 18 RANCHI Run Date: | 23/2/2016



01/YB-26/2015/257(A)
23-Feb

24 P 19 240601101470103
2406 - =nR<fi cPTT 3^T TTtft

01 -

101 -

4 7 - 0

01 -

03-

97598 SDGFOR002

TAJBIR BHAGAT

DIVISIONAL FOREST
OFFICER SIMD

105,000.00

25 P 19 240601101470103

2406 -

01 -

101

47 -

01 .

03 -

97599

cHTT

JSRFOR051

SHABA ALAMANSARI

D.F.O.JAMSHEDPUR
PRM.JSR.

141,800.00

26 P 19 240601101470103
2406 - c|lR<£] cPTTT^T THifr

01 -

101 -

47 -

01 -

03 -

97600 SKLFOR001

AEKKA

D. F. O.
SERAIKELLA-KHARS,
WAN

141,900.00

27 P 19 240601101470103
2406
01 -

101 -

47 -

01 -

03 -

97601 SGHFOR010

KUMAR ASHUTOSH
(I.F.S.)
DFO.CHAIBASA
FOREST DIV.

70,000.00

f-rq

458,700.00

cT^TT ^TRT 2,313,700.00

(SHRI.Y.KJ|NfehrCHAUHAN IPS)

^)7(DDI.PCCF.DEV.JHARKHAND

Page 7 of 18 Run Date: | 23/2/2016



01/YB-26/2015/257(A)

28 P 19 240601101470103

2406 - cnRcfl rT^TT^RT TTift

01 - ^iPl^n

101 - 3FT *tT3T<TT, R^ltf cf^fT

47 »

01 -
03 -

97602 SGHFOR002

SATISH CHANDRA RAI

D.F.O.KOLHAN
FOREST DIV.CBSA

105,000.00

29 P 19 240601101470103

2406-

01 - <

101 -3R HTSFJT, ttTRT cf^I ̂

47-

01 •

97603 SGHFOR003

SRI.SHIV KUMAR
PRASAD
D.F.O.PORAHAT
FOREST DIV.

70,000.00

30 P 19

2406 -
01 -
1 0 1
47 -

01 -
03 -

240601101470103 97604 SGHFOR011

SRI.SATISH CHANDRA
RAI
D.F.O.SARANDA
FOREST DIV.IFS

70,000.00

31 P 19 240601101470103

2406 -
01 -

101 - TT^tTOT, H|«hl^ cf^TT

47 - ̂ T «t>i<<Ici*n

01 -

03 -

97605 HZBFWL016

MITHILESH KUMAR
SINGH
D.F.O.WILD LIFE HZB

35,000.00

280,000.00

2,593,700.00

(SHRI.Y.K.SINGfl^eT-IAUHAN IPS)

ADDI.PCCF.DEV.JHARKHAND

Page 8 of 18 RANCHI Run Date: | 23/2/2016



01/YB-26/2015/257(A)
23-Feb

32 P 19 240601101470103

2406 -

01 -

101 -

47 - c

01 -

03 -

97606 DRNFWL049

KAMLESH PANDEY. IPS

DFO.WILD LIFE
DIVISION RANCHI

70,000.00

33 P 19 240601101470103 97607 JSRFOR002

KAMLESH PANDEY

DY.C.F.&
F.D.PROJ.ELEPHANT
JSR

35,000.00

34 P 19 240601101470103

2406 -

01

97608

1 0 1

47 -

01 -

03 -

cf^TT

PLMFOR068

MAHALING

DFO.BUFFAR.AREA.TI
.MEDININAGAR

70,000.00

35 P 19 240601101470103

2406

01 -

101 -

47 -

01 -

03 -

97609 PLMFOR069

ANIL KUMAR MISHFRA

DFO.CORE.AREA.TP.r
EDININAGAR

35,000.00

210,000.00

c?hT F^TR
2,803,700.00

<?

(SHRI.Y.K.SINCTL|CH4kffiAM IPS) x

ADDI.PCCF.DEV.JHARKHAND

Page 9 of 18
RANCHI Run Date: j 23/2/2016



01/YB-26/2015/257(A)

arrafcr

36 P 19 240601101470317

2406 -

01 -

1 0 1 -

47 -

03 -
1 7 -

cPTT ̂ q"

cPTT U Ml t| "I

97386 GRDFOR001

KUMAR ASHISH

DFO GIRIDIH EAST
FOR.DIV.

188,000.00

37 P 19 240601101470317

2406 -

01
1 0 1 -

47 -

03 -
1 7 -

cT^TT ̂ ^T

97387 GRDFOR003

SRI JANARDAN PRASAD
KESHRI
D.F.O. GIRIDIH WEST
FOR. DIV.

94,000.00

97389 HZBFOR001

DIV. FOREST OFFICER
RAMGARH
DIV. FOREST OFFICEF

94,000.00

17 -

39 P 19 240601101470317

2406 -
01 -

101 -

47 -

03 -
17 -

97390 DHNFOR001

SRI SOURAV CHANDRA

DIVISIONAL FOREST
OFFICER

188,000.00

HRI.Y.K.SINGH <

PCCF.DEV.JHARKHAND

564,000.00

3,367,700.00

Page 10 of 18 RANCHI Run Date: | 23/2/2016



01/YB-26/2015/257(A)
23-Feb

o<4«4«i

40 P 19 240601101470317

2406 - <=

01 - e

97392

1 01 -

47 -

03 -

1 7 -

R<t)iti cPTT

BKRFOR001

VIJAY KUMAR

D F O, BOKARO

282,000.00

efP3"

97393 JMTFOR001

RAJ KUMAR SAH

D.F.O. JAMTARA

282,000.00

1 7

42 P 19 240601101470317

2406 - «tlR«fl cPTT "SFQ TFft

01 -

101 -

47 -

03 -

17 - TSft'T TT^° viH't'^ IJl

97397 DMKFOR010

ABHISHEK KUMAR

D.F.O.DUMKA

94,000.00

43 P 19 240601101470317

2406 -

01 •

101 -
47 - o

03 -
17 -

97403 SBJFOR001

SRI KRISHNA KANT
TIWARY
DIV.FOR.OFF.SAHIBG
NJ

188,000.00

846,000.00

cITF F^TTT HRT
4,213,700.00

<9 ADDI.PCCF.DEV.JHARKHAND

Page 11 of 18 Run Date: j 23/2/2016



01/YB-26/2015/257(A)

44 P 19 240601101470317

2406

01 -

101

47-

03-

17-

97410 DGRFORE88

MAMTAPRIYADARSHI

DFO
DEO.FOR.DIV.DEO.

188,000.00

45 P 19 240601101470317

2406 -

01 -

101 -

47 - ̂

03 -

1 7 - "T^ft^T TT^"

97411 GDDFOR164

RAM BHARAT

DFO GODDA FOREST
DIVISION

94,000.00

46 P 19 240601101470317
2406 -

01 -

97413

1 0 1 -
47 .

03 -

1 7 -

cT^TT

PKRFOR001

NAGENDRABAITHA

DIVISIONAL FOREST
OFFICER

282,000.00

47 P 19 240601101470317
2406 - "

01 -

101 -^TT * i < . « i w i ,

47 -

03 -

17 -

97415 GRHFWL001

ASHOK KUMAR DUBEY

D.F.O. NORTH DIV.
GARHWA

188,000.00

HTcT

^ ADDI.PCCF.DEV.JHARKHAND

752,000.00

4,965,700.00

Page 12 of 18
RANCHI RunDate: 8 23/2/2016



01/YB-26/2015/257(A)
23-Feb

48 P 19 240601101470317

2406
01 -
101 -
47 . c

03 -

17 -

97418 GRHFWL004

SRARVIND KUMAR

D.F.O. SOUTH
DIV.GARHWA

376,000.00

49 P 19 240601101470317

2406

01 -

101 -

47 - =

03 -
17 .

97420 PLMFOR070

NARESH CHANDRA

SINGH MUNDA
D.F.O.MEDININAGAR.
OREST.DIV.

188,000.00

50 240601101470317

cfTT ^^T b

97424 LTRFOR001

VIJAY SHANKAR DUBEY

DFO FOREST DIV
LATEHAR

376,000.00

51 P 19

2406 -

01 -
101 -

47 -

03 -
1 7 -

240601101470317 97426 CTRFOR003

MADHUKAR

D.F.O. SOUTH DIVN.
CHATRA

282,000.00

1,222,000.00

6,187,700.00

,Y.K.SIN£H| JK&UHJAN FS)

"> ADDI.PCCF.DEV.JHARKHAND

Page 13 of 18 Run Date: | 23/2/2016



01/YB-26/2015/257(A)

52 P 19 240601101470317

2406 - ̂ rrf^t cHTT CRT TFft

01

101 -

47 - o

03 -
17 .

97427 CTRFOR002

RAVINDRA NATH MISHRA

D.F.O, NORTH DIV.
CHATRA

282,000.00

53 P 19 240601101470317 97429
2406 -

01 -

101 -
47 -

03 -

1 7 -

cHTT ̂ ^T ̂

KDMFORA01

MITHILESH KUMAR
SINGH
D.F.O. KODERMA

282,000.00

^TTCsT

54 P 19 240601101470317 97433 HZBFWL009

SUSHILSOREN

DIV. FOREST OFFICEI
EAST I

188,000.00

55 P 19 240601101470317

2406 - =1lPl4il rRTT W^T yi'jfl

01 -

101 -

47 - ^T «N<4y<i<Tf

03 -

17 -

97435 HZBFWL005

RAJIV RAN JAN

D.F.O., HAZARIBAG
WEST DIV.HZB

376,000.00

cfhr

^TTcT ^ t

1,128,000.00

7,315,700.00

(SHRI.Y.K.SINGH Cl

c-
ADDI.PCCF.DEVJHARKHAND/^ ADC

Page 14 of 18 RANCHI Run Date: | 23/2/2016



01/YB-26/2015/257(A)
23-Feb

56 P 19 240601101470317

2406 -

01 -

101

47 -

03 -
17 -

97448 LDGFOR001

DR.KRISHNADEO
PRASAD SAHU
DIV.FOREST OFFICEF

94,000.00

57 P 19 240601101470317

2406 -

01 -

101

47 -

03 -

17 -

97450 GMLFOR001

AJIT KUMAR SINGH

D.F.O. GUMLA

188,000.00

58 P 19 240601101470317

2406 - «llR«P) ^PTT ̂ T TT^ft

01 - ciiPl^)!

101 - ^T^nUT0!, R + l^ cf^TT

47 - ̂ T «t»NlHj-Tf

03 -

1 7 -

97453 RNCFORK01

A.K. GUPTA

D.F.O KHUNTI

188,000.00

59 P 19 240601101470317

2406 - =nPl<£l

01 -

101 -

47 -
03 -
17 -

97455 SDGFOR002

TAJBIR BHAGAT

DIVISIONAL FOREST
OFFICER SIMD

282,000.00

752,000.00

8,067,700.00

(SHRI.Y.K.SINGHli

'^OADDI.PCCF.DEV.JHARKHAND

Page 15 of 18 RANCHI Run Date: j 23/2/2016



01/YB-26/2015/257(A)

3iiqlcLci

60 P 19 240601101470317

2406 -
01 - «i i Pi <£)'
101 -
47 - 3 "̂ = M q I n * j \

03 - rei

1 7 -

97457 JSRFOR051

SHABA ALAMANSARI

D.F.O.JAMSHEDPUR
PRM.JSR.

376,000.00

cft^T

61 240601101470317 97458 SKLFOR001

AEKKA

D. F. O.
SERAIKELLA-KHARS,
WAN

376,000.00

?iFsr

62 P 19 240601101470317 97462 SGHFOR010

KUMAR ASHUTOSH
(I.F.S.)
DFO.CHAIBASA
FOREST DIV.

188,000.00

63 P 19 240601101470317

2406 - «< i Pi "Pi

01 -

101 -

47 - •S
03 - S

17 -

97464 SGHFOR002

SATISH CHANDRA RAI

D.F.O.KOLHAN
FOREST DIV.CBSA

282,000.00

^ «PTRft

1,222,000.00

F^TK 9,289,700.00

(SHR!.Y.K.SINGHC£tiMj)HAN~ IPS

l> ADDI.PCCF.DEV.JHARKHAND

Page 16 of 18 RANCHI Run Date: I 23/2/2016



01/YB-26/2015/257(A)
23-Feb

64 P 19 240601101470317 97466 SGHFOR003

SRI.SHIV KUMAR
PRASAD
D.F.O.PORAHAT
FOREST DIV.

190,000.00

97470 SGHFOR011

SRI.SATISH CHANDRA
RAI
D.F.O.SARANDA
FOREST DIV.IFS

190,000.00

66 P 19 240601101470317

2406 -

01 -

1 o 1 -

47 -

03 -

17 -

97473 HZBFWL016

MITHILESH KUMAR
SINGH
D.F.O.WILD LIFE HZB

95,000.00

67 P 19 240601101470317

2406

01 -

101

47 -

03 -

17 -

97476 DRNFWL049

KAMLESH PANDEY. IFS

DFO.WILD LIFE
DIVISION RANCHI

190,000.00

PlHHcj 4lMH ^TcT

665,000.00

9,954,700.00

RT.Y.K.S"lN(|hytvHAljfeAN IPS)

"* ADDI.PCCF.DEV.JHARKHAND

Page 17 of 18
RANCH! Run Date: j 23/2/2016



01/YB-26/2015/257(A)

68 P 19 240601101470317

2406
01 -

101

47 -

03 -
1 7 -

°FTT s^r^

97479 JSRFOR002

KAMLESH PANDEY

DY.C.F.&
F.D.PROJ.ELEPHANT
JSR

95,000.00

69 P 19 240601101470317

2406 - cllf^'li') cRTT ̂ T yi"fl
01 -

1 0 1 - ^

47 -

03 -

17-

cf^TT

97480 PLMFOR068

MAHALING

DFO.BUFFAR.AREA:
.MEDININAGAR

189,800.00

70 P 19 240601101470317

2406 - ellft«fl cf^TT ̂ ^T TPift

01 - ^iPl1^
101 - oR" TTiT1!, R ̂ i ti cT9T ^ H"| <^ ul

47 - 3"R" 4i|^i<H

03 - 79| i<HM=h

1 7 -

97481 PLMFOR069

ANiL KUMAR MISHRA

DFO.CORE.AREA.TP.
EDININAGAR

94.000.00

(SHRI.Y.K.SINGH ^y^HA^J IPS)

^ADDI.PCCF.DEV.JHARKHAND

378,800.00

10,333,500.00

Page 18 of 18
RANCHI Run Date: I 23/2/2016



2015-16

01/YB-26/15/257(B) 23-Feb

1 c-q^<n

97489 GRDFOR001

KUMAR ASHISH

DFO GIRIDIH EAST
FOR.DIV.

342,000.00

P 19 240601101470323

2406 -
01 -

101 -

47 -

03 -

23 -

97490 GRDFOR003

SRI JANARDAN PRASAD
KESHRI
D.F.O. GIRIDIH WEST
FOR. DIV.

171,000.00

P 19 240601101470323

2406

01 -

101 -
47 -

03 -

23 - ^i^ffT T? "̂ î i H -til

97491 HZBFOR001

DIV. FOREST OFFICER
RAMGARH
DIV. FOREST OFFICEF

171,000.00

(SHRI.Y.K.SINi

C^ADDI.I

IPS)

iDI.PCCF.DEV.JHARKHAND

684,000.00

Page 1 of 9 RANCHI Run Date: | 23/2/2016



01/YB-26/15/257(B)

sr>*ii«r>

P 19 240601101470323

2406 -

01 -
101

47 -

03 -
23 -

97492 DHNFOR001

SRI SOURAV CHANDRA

DIVISIONAL FOREST
OFFICER

342,000.00

P 19 240601101470323

2406 -
01 - e

101

47 - ^R ^I^H-ql ^TT 3^^Rf^^<u| TT3[ *^3

03 - s
23 -

97493 BKRFOR001

VIJAY KUMAR

D F O, BOKARO

513,000.00

TRa" cRF

P 19 240601101470323

2406 -

01 - c

, Q «hl ̂  cPTT *j M) ̂  ul

97494 JMTFOR001

RAJ KUMAR SAH

D.F.O. JAMTARA

513.000.00

TT^" cRl?

- *4 1 H if)

P 19 240601101470323

2406 -
01 -

97496

1 0 1 -

47 -

03 -

23 - 3

cf^TT

TT^" ̂

DMKFOR010

ABHISHEK KUMAR

D.F.O.DUMKA

171,000.00

(SHRI.Y.K.SINGH

^ADDLPCCF.DEV.JHARKHAND

1,539,000.00

2,223,000.00

Page 2 of 9
RANCHI Run Date: I 23/2/2016



, „.,., „..-.-
;,,«r«.-i/

01/YB-26/1S/257(B)
23-Feb

P 19 240601101470323

2406 - MlR4>l rPTT ^RT TFfr

01 -

1 01

47 -

03 -
23 -

97498

TT^ *jT(rt| t

SBJFOR001

SRI KRISHNA KANT
TIWARY
DIV.FOR.OFF.SAHIBG
NJ

342,000.00

P 19 240601101470323

2406 -

01 - c

101

47 -

03 -

23 -

97499

cf^TT

=FT Sfl̂

" H l ̂  {f|

DGRFORE88

MAMTAPRIYADARSHI

DFO
DEO.FOR.DIV.DEO.

342,000.00

97501 GDDFOR164

RAM BHARAT

DFO GODDA FOREST
DIVISION

171,000.00

11 P 19 240601101470323

2406 - ctiR.fl

01 -

101 -

47 -

03 -
23 -

97502 PKRFOR001

NAGENDRABAITHA

DIVISIONAL FOREST
OFFICER

513,000.00

TW cfTF

1,368,000.00

3,591,000.00

(SHRI.Y.K.SIWGl^pHAUHAN IPS)

oC-
O ADDI.PCCF.DEV.JHARKHAND

Page 3 of 9
RANCHI Run Date: j 23/2/2016



01/YB-26/15/257(B)

12 P 19 240601101470323

2406 -

01 -

101-

47 -

03 -

23

97503 GRHFWL001

ASHOK KUMAR DUBEY

D.F.O. NORTH DIV.

GARHWA

342,000.00

13 P 19 240601101470323

2406 -
01 -

101

47 -

03 -
23 - ^I^HT TTef HIHifl

97504 GRHFWL004

SRARVIND KUMAR

D.F.O. SOUTH
DIV.GARHWA

684,000.00

£5:

14 P 19 240601101470323 97505 PLMFOR070

NARESH CHANDRA
SINGH MUNDA
D.F.O.MEDININAGAR
OREST.DIV.

342,000.00

cffa

15 P 19 240601101470323

2406 -

01 -
101 -

47 - ^
03 - s
23 - iHl̂ PT TTeT HI H til

97506 LTRFOR001

VIJAY SHANKAR DUBEY

DFO FOREST DIV
LATEHAR

684,000.00

2,052,000.00

5,643,000.00

(SHRI.Y.K.SINGH CHAUHAN IPS)

^ ADDI.PCCF.DEV.JHARKHAND

Page 4 of 9 RANCHI Run Date: | 23/2/2016



01/YB-26/15/257(B)
23-Feb

P 19 240601101470323

2406 -

01 -

101 - ̂ T HTSnJT, R'tiitf cT*TT

47 -
03 -

23 - 3^| ̂ fcf

97507 CTRFOR010

AJAY KUMAR MEHROTRA

D.F.O.NORTH DIV

CHATRA

513,000.00

17 P 19 240601101470323

2406 - =nR4Ti

01 -

101 -

47 -c

03 -

23 -

97508 CTRFOR003

MADHUKAR

D.F.O. SOUTH DIVN.

CHATRA

513,000,00

18 P 19 240601101470323

2406 - ciiR'fl rnrr r̂̂ r Tnjft

01 -

1 01 -

47 -

03 -

23 - STFjfW ir«r

97509

cPTT

KDMFORA01

MITHILESH KUMAR
SINGH
D.F.O. KODERMA

513,000.00

19 P 19 240601101470323 97510

2406

01 -

101 -

47 - 3

03 -
23 -

^PTT qRT ^

HZBFWL009

SUSHILSOREN

DIV. FOREST OFFICE!
EAST

342,000.00

(SHRI.Y.K.SINGM CHAUHAN IPS)

DI.PCCF.DEV.JHARKHAND

1,881,000.00

7,524,000.00

Page 5 of 9
RANCHI Run Date: j 23/2/2016



01/YB-26/15/257(8)

20 P 19 240601101470323

2406 - <=uR«fil rRTT ~ZF% wft

01 • cuRcfl

101- ^T HTSTT, f^Itf cHTT tfH)^ul

47 -
03 -
23 - 311 ̂ f^ TTcf

97511 HZBFWL005

RAJIV RAN JAN

D.F.O., HAZARIBAG
WEST DIV.HZB

684,000.00

21 P 19 240601101470323

2406 - e

01

97523 LDGFOR001

DR.KRISHNADEO
PRASAD SAHU
DIV.FOREST OFFICER

171,000.00

97524 GMLFOR001

AJIT KUMAR SINGH

D.F.O. GUMLA

342.000.00

23 P 19 240601101470323 97525
2406 -

01 -
1 0 1

47 -

03 -
23 -

^TTT =FT

clch'TI4>)

RNCFORK01

A.K. GUPTA

D.F.O KHUNTI

342,000.00

5^1 K

(SHRI.Y.K.SINGH CHAUHAN IPS)

^ ADDI.PCCF.DEV.JHARKHAND

1,539,000.00

9,063,000.00

Page 6 of 9 RANCHI Run Date: | 23/2/2016



01/YB-26/15/257(B)

24 P 19 240601101470323

2406 - MI Pi 4^1 cnrr CRT wft

01 -
101

47 -

03 -

23 -

97526 SDGFOR002

TAJBIR B HAG AT

DIVISIONAL FOREST
OFFICER SIMD

513,000.00

25 P 19 240601101470323

2406 -

01 - <

cf^TT

97527

1 0 1 -

47 .

03 - ^T9i m fn *
23 - 3llHJ"rT T? "̂

JSRFOR051

SHABA ALAMANSARI

D.F.O.JAMSHEDPUR
PRM.JSR.

682,200.00

26 P 19

2406 -

01 -

101 -

47 .

03 - s
23 -

240601101470323 97528 SKLFOR001

AEKKA

D. F. O.
SERAIKELLA-KHARS,
WAN

682,100.00

27 P 19 240601101470323

2406 - =nR4Tl r

01 -

101 -

47 - 5Ff

03 -

23 -

97529 SGHFOR010

KUMAR ASHUTOSH
(I.F.S.)
DFO.CHAIBASA
FOREST DIV.

342,000.00

2,219,300.00

11,282,300.00

ADDI.PCCF.DEV.JHARKHAND

Page 7 of 9
RANCHI Run Date: I 23/2/2016



01/YB-26/15/257(B)

TOT.

28 P 19

2406 -
01

1 0 1 -

47 -

03 -
23 - <

240601101470323 97530

<H i H ̂ Jl

SGHFOR002

SATISH CHANDRA RAI

D.F.O.KOLHAN
FOREST DIV.CBSA

513,000.00

fPsT cTTf F^TT

29 P 19

2406 -
01 -

101 -

47 - ^

03 -
23 -

240601101470323 97531 SGHFOR003

SRI.SHIV KUMAR
PRASAD
D.F.O.PORAHAT
FOREST DIV.

340,000.00

30 P 19 240601101470323 97532 SGHFOR011

SRi.SATISH CHANDRA
RAI
D.F.O.SARANDA
FOREST DIV.IFS

340,000.00

31 P 19 240601101470323

2406
01 -

101

47 .

03 -
23 -

97533

cfTT

HZBFWL016

MITHILESH KUMAR
SINGH
D.F.O.WILD LIFE HZB

170,000.00

1,363,000.00

12,645,300.00

ADDI.PCCF.DEV.JHARKHAND

Page 8 of 9 Run Date: | 23/2/2016



01 /YB-26/15/257(6)
23-Feb

32 P 19 240601101470323

2406 -

01 -

101

47 -
03 -

23 - ^

HHl-H cPTT

" <H I H iTl

97534 DRNFWL049

KAMLESH PANDEY. IPS

DFO.WILD LIFE
DIVISION RANCH!

340,000.00

33 P 19 240601101470323

2406 - =iiR4n
01 -

101

47 -

03 -

23 •

97535 JSRFOR002

KAMLESH PANDEY

DY.C.F.&
F.D.PROJ.ELEPHANT
JSR

170,000.00

34 P 19 240601101470323 97536

2406 -

01 -

1 0 1 -

47 . -E

03 - ^

23 -

cRTT ^f^T

PLMFOR068

MAHALING

DFO.BUFFAR.AREA.il
.MEDININAGAR

cfl̂ T

340,200.00

F^TR ^T ^

35 P 19 240601101470323

2406 - =
01 - c

101 - ^SFT ^^.iii'Ji, R^m cRTT

47 - ^RT «N<JM<fi

03 -
23 -

97537 PLMFOR069

ANIL KUMAR MISHRA

DFO.COREAREA.TP.N
EDININAGAR

171,000.00

(̂ 1-lM/̂ AfJ IF%)

OAUCLPCCF.DEV.JHARKHAND

1,021,200.00

13,666,500.00

Page 9 of 9 Run Date: j 23/2/2016


